aladdin

QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com

ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #
Version
Analysis #:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2025-03-21 15:32:20

2029-03-20 15:32:20
4,7-Dibromo-1,10-phenanthroline
156492-30-7

297%

H1730045

D154839

0

485467

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
97.30200 %
Conforms to Structure
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